

Amendment No.

CHAMBER ACTION

Senate

House

.

Representative Moraitis offered the following:

Amendment (with directory and title amendments)

Remove lines 82-99 and insert:

Section 2. This act shall take effect July 1, 2018.

D I R E C T O R Y A M E N D M E N T

Remove line 17 and insert:

Section 1. Subsection (1),

T I T L E A M E N D M E N T

Remove lines 7-13 and insert:

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

942787

Approved For Filing: 4/14/2015 11:07:02 AM

Amendment No.

15 | state's workforce by certain amounts; providing an
16 | effective date.

942787

Approved For Filing: 4/14/2015 11:07:02 AM